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2018-2019 
OFFICERS   

PRESIDENT 
Jane Hinkel 
Paul Hinkel       860- 567-8305 
149 Old South Road       pjthink@hotmail.com 
Litchfield, CT 06759 
 
VICE PRESIDENTS 
Rosalie Furniss       
Richard Furniss      860-672-0034 
P.O. Box 1858       rosiefurniss@gmail.com 
Litchfield CT 06759 
 
TREASURER:   
Richard Quay 
Rosamond Quay      (860) 567-5306 
P.O. Box 686 
Litchfield, CT 06759      rdqu71@gmail.com  
 
SECRETARY 
Lynne Brickley      860-567-0444   
P.O. Box 744       brickley1@optonline.net   
4 Millay Court          
Litchfield, CT 06759 
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BOARD MEMBERS 
 
 
Cara Blazier        (860) 567-2001 
Kenneth Blazier 
262 Goshen Road,       kblazier@gmail.com 
Litchfield, CT 06759,     
 
Virginia Budney      860-361-6907 
7 Hawthorne Court      Budds44@aol.com 
Litchfield, CT 06759 
 
John Copeland      561-623-4601 Office: (preferred) 
Gianna Biondi        917-533-2930 Cell  
254 Tangier Avenue,        
Palm Beach, FL 33480      john.copeland@wealthpcg.com 
 
Kate Honan  
Bill Honan 
334 W. 86 St. Apt. 16B,      212-724-0923 – home - NY 
New York, NY 10024.      860-361-6145 – home - CT 

wjhclw334@gmail.com 
181 Beach St.         
Litchfield CT 06759 
 
Carol Jones       
Bill Jones       860-484-4858 
296 Newton Road       267-261-2155 
Northfield, CT 06778       cjones1764@optimum.net 
          
Elizabeth S Rahilly (Hitchy)     860-283-4737 - home 
75 Newton Road       646-872-2600 - cell 
Northfield, CT 0 6778      Hitchyr@gmail.com 
 
Andrew Roraback       ( 860)689-3293 
Kara Dowling,        andrewroraback1@gmail.com 
18 Meadow Street, cell:       
Litchfield, Ct. 06759       
 
Alan Sherman  
Lynne Sherman       (860) 567-0677 
154 Old South Road      abstdc@optonline.net 
Litchfield, CT 06759 
 
Matthew B. Terzian        860-361-6682 - home 
Jennifer D. Terzian       310-488-4935 - cell 
145 South Street      matt@resmgtcorp.com 
P.O. Box 1179 
Litchfield, CT 06759 
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Peter Vermilyea       860-361-9399 - home 
Jill Vermilyea        860-459-0034 - cell 
61 Sheldon Lane       860-824-5123 – work  
Litchfield Ct 06759       pvermily@yahoo.com 
 
Jeffrey Wacker  
Julia Metcalf       (203) 253-7851 
73 East Street        jwwacker@gmail.com 
Litchfield, CT 06759 
 
Nat Worden       (203) 405-2657 – preferred # 
Sarah Worden        347-327-3407 - cell     
94 Fern Avenue      nworden@gmail.com 
Litchfield, CT 06759 
 
 
 

Ex-Officio 
 
 
Michael Reardon      860- 567-4949 
Tina Reardon       203- 573-1200 - office   
278 Goshen Road      203- 575-2600 - office fax 
Litchfield, CT 06759      mreardon@carmodylaw.com 

 
HONORARY 

 
Ingely Forbes       860 -567-2733 
Malcolm Forbes      mforbes01@snet.net 
109 Shear Shop Road       
Litchfield, CT 06759     
 
Philip Samponaro      860-567-0565 
180 North Street      ptpdll@optonline.net 
P.O. Box 245        
Litchfield, CT 06759 
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	Cara Blazier        (860) 567-2001

